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Brand

Category
JL#

Item Description
GTIN

UPC Case
Pack
Size

UOM
Cube

Shelf Life Frozen
Shelf Life Prepared

Minimum Run
Hi
Ti

Net Weight
Gross Weight
Case Width

Case Length
Case Height

CREAM CHEESE 
ICING 

Classic cream cheese icing specially 
made to top Janey Lou's sweet rolls. 
World class rolls made perfect by the 

best cream cheese topping.

Janey Lous

Icing 

2750050 

Cream Cheese Icing

00850027998626
850027998626

6.0

Ounces

0.28

240
3

200
6

20
7.5

8.0
10.25
9.55

5.0
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