

## **CREAM CHEESE ICING**

Classic cream cheese icing specially made to top Janey Lou's sweet rolls. World class rolls made perfect by the best cream cheese topping.

Brand	Janey Lous
Category	lcing
JL#	2750050
Item Description	Cream Cheese Icing
GTIN	00850027998626
UPC Case	850027998626
Pack	20
Size	6.0
UOM	Ounces
Cube	0.28
Shelf Life Frozen	240
Shelf Life Prepared	3
Minimum Run	200
Hi	6
Ti	20
Net Weight	7.5
Gross Weight	8.0
Case Width	10.25
Case Length	9.55
Case Height	5.0



